
Our menu takes its inspiration from 
traditional 18th century menus and 

Robert Bums suppers of  the time 
presented in the Scots language. 

Examples of  which are on display in 
The National Library of  Scotland. 

BLACK BULL INN 
HOTEL • BAR. • BISTRO 

OOR MENU 
"Sit ye down yer welcome" 

£9.95 

£7.95 

£10.25 

£8.95 

£14.95 

£19.95 

£12.95 

£14.95 

£14.95 

£19.95 

£16.95 

£12.95 

YER STARTERS
BULL PIT SKILLET 
Sauteed potatoes, black pudding, bacon, 
free range fried egg served in a hot skillet 

CULLEN SKINK 
Traditional smoked haddock soup 

CREAMY MUSSELS 
Garlic and herb broth, crusty bread 
HOT WINGS (gf) 
Crispy chicken wings tossed in Franks hot 
sauce, served with blue cheese dip 

YER MAINS 
HAGGIS, NEEPS AND TATTIE PIE 
In a Scotch pie shell, served with tender 
stem broccoli and whisky cream 

RACK OF BULL PIT RIBS 
Stack of tender pork ribs in chefs own BBQ 
sauce, served with fries, slaw and salad 
ADD CHICKEN £3.50 

SAUSAGE & MASH 
Creamy mashed potato, seasonal veg, thick 
onion gravy 

SPIT ROAST CHICKEN (gf) 
Coated with garlic & herb butter or 
seasoned simply with salt & pepper, served 
with sauteed potatoes 

FISH & CHIPS (gf) 
Thick cut chips, garden peas, chargrilled 
lemon wedge, home-made tartar sauce 
ADD BREAD & BUTTER £2.00 
GRILLED SEABASS 
Crispy chorizo, garlic & herb butter, 
sauteed potatoes, tender stem broccoli 

HOMEMADE FISHCAKES 
A duo of mixed fish, fishcakes, with rocket 
salad, garden peas and tartar sauce. 

CHICKEN & CHORIZO FUSILLI 
Garlic bread, aged parmesan shavings 

£7.25 

£7.95 

£7.95 

£8.95 

£16.95 

£12.95 

SOUP OF THE DAY 
Ask your server for details 

HAGGIS NEEPS & TATTIES 
A true taste of Scotland, 
served with whisky cream 

HAGGIS BON BONS 
Deep fried haggis balls served 
with Drambuie cream dip 

NACHOS (gf) 
Topped with cheese, jalapeno, beef chilli, 
guacamole, sour cream, salsa 
ADD HAGGIS £2.50 

TAM O SHANTER BURGER 
Aberdeen Angus or chicken breast 
topped with haggis, cheese and fried egg. 
Served with fries and slaw 
CLASSIC BURGER 
Aberdeen Angus or Chicken Breast, 
served with fries and slaw 
ADD ONS 
Cheese £2.00 Blue cheese £2.00 Fried egg £1.50 
Bacon £2.00 Onions £1.25 Chorizo £2.00 
Chilli £2.00 

YER  SIDES For when you fancy a bit on the side! 

SLAW 
TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI 
FRENCH FRIES 
HOMEMADE ONION RINGS 
CUP OF BEEF CHILLI 
CUP OF MAC & CHEESE 
SEASONAL VEG 

DIRTY FRIES 
Smothered with beef chilli, 
cheese, slaw and jalapeno 

YER PUDDINS 
Ask your server for details 

£3.75 
£4.00 
£3.95 
£3.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.00 

£7.95 




