

Our menu takes its inspiration from traditional 18th century menus and Robert Bums suppers of the time presented in the Scots language. Examples of which are on display in The National Library of Scotland.

OOR MENU

"Sit ye down yer welcome"

YER STARTERS		SOUP OF THE DAY Ask your server for details	£7.25
BULL PIT SKILLET Sauteed potatoes, black pudding, bacon, free range fried egg served in a hot skillet	£9.95	HAGGIS NEEPS & TATTIES A true taste of Scotland, served with whisky cream	£7.95
CULLEN SKINK Traditional smoked haddock soup CREAMY MUSSELS Garlic and herb broth, crusty bread HOT WINGS (gf) Crispy chicken wings tossed in Franks hot sauce, served with blue cheese dip	£7.95	HAGGIS BON BONS Deep fried haggis balls served with Drambuie cream dip	£7.95
	£8.95	NACHOS (gf) Topped with cheese, jalapeno, beef chilli, guacamole, sour cream, salsa ADD HAGGIS £2.50	£8.95
YER MAINS HAGGIS, NEEPS AND TATTIE PIE In a Scotch pie shell, served with tender stem broccoli and whisky cream RACK OF BULL PIT RIBS Stack of tender pork ribs in chefs own BBQ sauce, served with fries, slaw and salad ADD CHICKEN £3.50	£14.95	TAM O SHANTER BURGER Aberdeen Angus or chicken breast topped with haggis, cheese and fried egg. Served with fries and slaw	£16.95
	C10.05	CLASSIC BURGER Aberdeen Angus or Chicken Breast,	£12.95
	£19.95	served with fries and slaw ADD ONS Cheese £2.00 Blue cheese £2.00 Fried eg Bacon £2.00 Onions £1.25 Chorizo Chilli £2.00	gg £1.50 £2.00
SAUSAGE & MASH Creamy mashed potato, seasonal veg, thick onion gravy	£12.95		
SPIT ROAST CHICKEN (gf)	£14.95	YER SIDES For when you fancy a bit on the side!	
Coated with garlic & herb butter or seasoned simply with salt & pepper, served with sauteed potatoes	£14.95	SLAW TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI FRENCH FRIES HOMEMADE ONION RINGS	£3.75 £4.00 £3.95
ASH & CHIPS (gf) hick cut chips, garden peas, chargrilled amon wedge, home-made tartar sauce DD BREAD & BUTTER £2.00 PRILLED SEABASS rispy chorizo, garlic & herb butter, auteed potatoes, tender stem broccoli	22.00	CUP OF BEEF CHILLI CUP OF MAC & CHEESE SEASONAL VEG	£3.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.00
	£19.95	DIRTY FRIES Smothered with beef chilli, cheese, slaw and jalapeno	£7.95
HOMEMADE FISHCAKES A duo of mixed fish, fishcakes, with rocket salad, garden peas and tartar sauce.		YER PUDDINS	
CHICKEN & CHORIZO FUSILLI	£12.95	Ask your server for details	

Ask your server for details

CHICKEN & CHORIZO FUSILLI

Garlic bread, aged parmesan shavings